
MPLA2

MPLA1

C 1/19

DG 4/19
DG 3/19

OM 4/19

C 3 /19

KOZ1/16

DG5/16

KDR 1/19

OM1/16

DG6/16

MCT1/16

190000.000000

190000.000000

200000.000000

200000.000000

210000.000000

210000.000000

220000.000000

220000.000000

230000.000000

230000.000000

240000.000000

240000.000000

250000.000000

250000.000000

260000.000000

260000.000000

270000.000000

270000.000000

280000.000000

280000.000000

290000.000000

290000.000000

300000.000000

300000.000000

310000.000000

310000.000000

320000.000000

320000.000000

330000.000000

330000.000000

340000.000000

340000.000000

350000.000000

350000.000000

360000.000000

360000.000000

370000.000000

370000.000000

380000.000000

380000.000000

390000.000000

390000.000000

400000.000000

400000.000000

410000.000000

410000.000000

29
00

00
.00

00
00

29
00

00
.00

00
00

30
00

00
.00

00
00

30
00

00
.00

00
00

31
00

00
.00

00
00

31
00

00
.00

00
00

32
00

00
.00

00
00

32
00

00
.00

00
00

33
00

00
.00

00
00

33
00

00
.00

00
00

34
00

00
.00

00
00

34
00

00
.00

00
00

35
00

00
.00

00
00

35
00

00
.00

00
00

36
00

00
.00

00
00

36
00

00
.00

00
00

37
00

00
.00

00
00

37
00

00
.00

00
00

38
00

00
.00

00
00

38
00

00
.00

00
00

39
00

00
.00

00
00

39
00

00
.00

00
00

40
00

00
.00

00
00

40
00

00
.00

00
00

41
00

00
.00

00
00

41
00

00
.00

00
00

42
00

00
.00

00
00

42
00

00
.00

00
00

43
00

00
.00

00
00

43
00

00
.00

00
00

44
00

00
.00

00
00

44
00

00
.00

00
00

45
00

00
.00

00
00

45
00

00
.00

00
00

46
00

00
.00

00
00

46
00

00
.00

00
00

47
00

00
.00

00
00

47
00

00
.00

00
00

Exploration and Mining Activ ity
Northe rn Ire land

Janu ary 2021

This  mate rial is  bas e d on Crow n Copyright and is  re produ ce d w ith
the  pe rmis s ion of Land and Prope rty Se rv ice s  u nde r de le gate d
au thority from the  Controlle r of He r Maje s ty’s  Statione ry Office .
©  Crow n Copyright and databas e  rights  MOU577.3  2020

0 10050
Kilome te rs

-

PC 1/61

ISME 1,2,4,5,6

Mineral Prospecting Licences
Mining Licences

DfE Licence
   Number 

Licencee Minerals Name

C 1/19

C 3/19

DG 3/19
DG 4/19
DG 5/16
DG 6/16

ISME 1,2,4,5,6

KDR 1/19

KOZ 1/16
MCT 1/16
OM 1/16
OM 4/19
PC 1/61

Conroy Gold and 
Natural Resources
Conroy Gold and 
Natural Resources

Dalradian Gold
Dalradian Gold
Dalradian Gold
Dalradian Gold

Irish Salt Mining and 
Exploration

Karelian Diamond
Resources
Koza Gold

Mountcastle Trust
Flintridge Resources
Flintridge Resources

LaFarge Cement

All minerals

All minerals

All minerals
All minerals
All minerals
All minerals

Halite

Diamonds and
Base Metals
All minerals
All minerals

Pb, Cu, Zn, pyrite
Pb, Cu, Zn, pyrite

Chalk

Keady

Newtownhamilton

Strabane
Plumbridge

Claudy
Dungiven

Kilroot

Colebrooke

Slieve Gallion
Drumlegagh

Lack
Killeter

Magheramourne

DfE Application
   Number 

Licencee Minerals Name

MPLA1
MPLA2

Dalradian Gold
Dalradian Gold

All minerals
All minerals

Rousky
Creggan

Pros pe cting Lice nce  Are a
Pros pe cting Lice nce  Application


